1
– Data routing
– Flexible service configuration
– Hardware acceleration of data processing
– Multiprotocol Label Switching (MPLS)
– Building a secure network (NAT, Firewall)
–  (Intrusion Detection and Prevention System IDS/IPS)
– Service Level Agreement (SLA)

ESR-1511 (rev.B) PM160-220/12 PM160-48/12
ESR-1700 PM350-220/12 PM350-48/12
Ordering information
Data Sheet
ESR series service routers
Integrated Networking Solutions
Contact us About Eltex
+7 (383) 274 10 01
+7 (383) 274 48 48
Eltex Enterprise is a leading Russian developer and manufacturer of
communication equipment with 30 years of history. Complete solutions and
their seamless integrability into the Customer’s infrastructure are the
priority growth areas of the company.
1 Will be supported in further versions.
2 Ordered separately.
12
Related software
ESR-1000 ECCM-ESR-1000 option of Eltex ECCM : ESR-1000management system for management and monitoring of Eltex network element
ESR-1200 ECCM-ESR-1200 option of Eltex ECCM : ESR-1200management system for management and monitoring of Eltex network element
ESR-1500 ECCM-ESR-1500 option of Eltex ECCM : ESR-1500management system for management and monitoring of Eltex network element
ESR-1511 (rev.B) ECCM-ESR-1511  option of Eltex ECCM : ESR-1511(rev.B) management system for management and monitoring of Eltex network element  (rev.B)
ESR-1700 ECCM-ESR-1700 option of Eltex ECCM : ESR-1700management system for management and monitoring of Eltex network element